	BECOR	Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 34583
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
	Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.	
		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
		Filed for record at request of:
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
	ARLISS REEDER	Wells Fargo Bank
З)	1641 LIANADA LANE	
P2:29	KLAMATHEATT	2+20 September AD 1000
2	KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	at o'clock P. Mard 11
	27001	in Vol. <u>M98</u> of Mortgages
21		
		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
NEP VEP		Fee, \$10.00
37		<b>N</b>
Ř	SUBSTITUTION	N OF TRUSTER
		STIKUSIEE
	010-001-0739877_0AA1	4 <b>B</b> A <b>A</b>
W	HEDRACH	APN No.: R-3809-020CD 00000
	rtain Deed of Trust dated February 26, 1992 and recorded ok M922 at Page 3972, Micro Film / Code Film N/A of the AMATH County, Oregon, to the Trustee MOUNTAIN	-C 0009-029CB-00700-000
D.	an Deed of Trust dated February 26, 1000	NG TRUST U.A.D. OCTODES
50	ok M922 at Page 3972. Micro Film 19	as Instrument Number 16, 1990 executed that
KI	AMATH County Oregon to it Code Film N/A of th	Cofficient Number N/A on February 26, 1992 :-
FI	RST INTERSTATE DANNIE Trustee MOUNTAIN	TITLE CO. and the Office of the Percenter of
	AMA TH County, Oregon, to the Trustee MOUNTAIN AMATH County, Oregon, to the Trustee MOUNTAIN RST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, NA as or	as Instrument Number N/A on February 26, 1992 in the Official Records, in the Office of the Recorder of TITLE CO. OF KLAMATH COUNTY for the benefit of inal Beneficiary.
WF	IFREAS AL	mai Beneficiary.
the	Dead a com	
M		
1011	Violation of Trust, and desires to substitute a new of	riginal Beneficiary and is the
	UNTAIN TITLE CO. OF KLAMATU CONT	riginal Beneficiary and is the present Beneficiary under
	Dece of Trust, and desires to substitute a new Trustee un DUNTAIN TITLE CO. OF KLAMATH COUNTY.	riginal Beneficiary and is the present Beneficiary under der said Deed of Trust in place and stead of
NO	W TURDERON-	
NO <sup>3</sup> subs origi	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present o titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizona), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately.	
NO <sup>3</sup> subs origi	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present o titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998	wner and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO <sup>3</sup> subs origi	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present o titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998	wner and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO <sup>3</sup> subs origi	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present o titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizona), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately.	wner and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO <sup>3</sup> subs origi	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present o titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998	wner and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO <sup>3</sup> subs origi	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban	wher and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO <sup>3</sup> subs origi Date	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburg St	wher and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO <sup>5</sup> subs origi Date STAT	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, St	wher and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO <sup>5</sup> subs origi Date STAT	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, St	wher and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizona), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, St E OF OREGON VITY OF WASHINGTON SS	where and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizona), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, St E OF OREGON VITY OF WASHINGTON SS	where and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO' subs origi Date STAT COUN This fo	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, Su Babette Washburn, Su SS pregoing instrument was acknowled to the	when and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN This fo	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, Su Babette Washburn, Su SS pregoing instrument was acknowled to the	when and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN This fo	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, Su Babette Washburn, Su SS pregoing instrument was acknowled to the	when and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, St	when and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN This fe 1998 b	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizona), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, Su Pregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, the un y Babette Washburn, Supervisor for Wells Fargo Bank, 1 Man Og.	where and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN This fe 1998 b	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, Su FE OF OREGON NTY OF WASHINGTON SS pregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, the un y Babette Washburn, Supervisor for Wells Fargo Bank, 1 Muley Calta	where and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN This fo 1998 b Notary	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizona), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, St FE OF OREGON VITY OF WASHINGTON SS pregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, the un y Babette Washburn, Supervisor for Wells Fargo Bank, 1 Muley Caulton SSignature OFFICIAL SEAL	where and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN This fo 1998 b	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizona), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, Su Babette Washburn, Su Pregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, the un y Babette Washburn, Supervisor for Wells Fargo Bank, 1 Muley Callow Signature OFFICIAL SEAL SHIRLEY A CARL TON	where and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.
NO subs origi Date STAT COUN This fo 1998 b	W THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary present of titute Wells Fargo Bank (Arizonn), N.A. as Trustee under inal trustee, effective immediately. d: September 16, 1998 Wells Fargo Ban Babette Washburn, Su FE OF OREGON NTY OF WASHINGTON SS pregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, the un y Babette Washburn, Supervisor for Wells Fargo Bank, 1 Muley Calta	where and holder of the Deed of Trust, does hereby r said Deed of Trust, to have all the powers of said ak, N.A.

UH-SUB.DOC (07/98)

Je 10-